
Judge's Signatures

Xcel/Compulsory State Championships
Meet Results
Apr 5-6, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 4/5/2014 9:15 PM

Women / XS / Senior A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline Wagner1311
Twisters

9.225 9.850 9.5009.625 38.200
5 1 1 4 1 

1 

Elainna Murray1205
Classic

9.275 9.625 9.6259.175 37.700
4 6 5 2 2 

2 

Jennifer Fetzer1303
Santa Rosa

9.125 9.750 9.3509.300 37.525
7T 3T 3 6T 3 

3 

Astri Pulliam1219
Classic

9.325 9.800 9.4008.900 37.425
3 2 10 5 4T

4T

Keelin O'Leary1206
Classic

9.400 9.225 9.5759.225 37.425
2 17 4 3 4T

4T

Mianne Tan1263
Flip2It

9.125 9.650 9.3008.950 37.025
7T 5 9 8T 6 

6 

Megan Lee1286
Gymtowne

9.050 9.050 9.6509.125 36.875
10 18 6 1 7T

7T

Rachel Ross1345
CSC Cambrianna

9.425 9.575 8.8259.050 36.875
1 8 8 12 7T

7T

Amber Elias1241
Gymnastics Zone

9.000 9.750 9.0009.100 36.850
11 3T 7 11 9 

9 

Katelyn OConnor1272
Accel

9.100 9.500 9.3508.300 36.250
9 10T 18 6T 10 

10 

Corina Feenstra1201
CCGI

8.500 9.425 8.8009.375 36.100
18T 12T 2 13 11 

11 

Selah Henkhaus1340
CSC Great Oaks

8.750 9.250 9.0258.800 35.825
16T 16 13 10 12 

12 

Julia Martegani1209
Champion

8.800 9.525 8.6008.850 35.775
15 9 11T 18 13 

13 

Jessica Murnin1282
West Valley

8.925 9.600 8.3508.850 35.725
13 7 11T 20 14 

14 

Angelina Guerrero1249
International

9.150 8.500 9.3008.750 35.700
6 20 14 8T 15 

15 

Breanna Brown1231
West Valley

8.750 9.300 8.6758.525 35.250
16T 14T 15 15T 16 

16 

Lily Silver1281
West Valley

8.500 9.500 8.7258.450 35.175
18T 10T 17 14 17 

17 

Kelly Clarke1314
San Mateo

8.450 9.425 8.6508.500 35.025
20 12T 16 17 18 

18 

Calysta Kodani1355
Bay Aerials

8.950 9.300 8.5008.000 34.750
12 14T 19 19 19 

19 

Van-Khanh Tran1325
CSC Race

8.850 8.600 8.6757.750 33.875
14 19 20 15T 20 

20 
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